
CAT TYPE OF CABIN

DPV Palace Villa 皇宫庭苑别墅

DPP Palace Penthhouse 皇宫行政套房

DDP Palace Deluxe Premium 皇宫高级豪华套房

DDS Palace Deluxe Suite 皇宫豪华套房

DPS Palace Suite 皇宫套房

BDS Balcony Deluxe 豪华露台客房

BSS Balcony 露台客房

OSS Oceanview 窗户海景客房

ISS Interior 内侧客房

SEASON LOW MID

2024
SEP 08,15,22,29  
OCT 06,13,20,27

2024
SEP 01

NOV 03

GENTING DREAM 云顶梦号
SINGAPORE DEPARTURE

SYSTEM RATE (2024)

DURATION 2 Night | 2晚

ITINERARY
3D2N SIN-PKL-SIN (SUN)

(SCRGD2)

RM4,359 RM6,529

RM3,959 RM5,939

RM1,879 RM2,829

1st/2nd Guest 1st/2nd Guest

RM4,789 RM7,189

RM10,779

RM8,619

RM16,169

RM12,939

3rd & 4th pax (adults & kids) 50% of 1st guest (adults & kids) | 75% (suite and above)

3rd & 4th pax (infant) 25% of 1st guest (infant)

ABOVE FARE EXCLUDED BELOW EXPENSES

Port Charges 港口税 (EXCLUDED) RM165

RM1,789 RM2,689

RM1,369 RM2,059

RM1,059 RM1,579

Gratuities onboard 邮轮服务费 (SGD) - 
Balcony Deluxe Stateroom or below 
(PAY ONBOARD)

27 SGD/NIGHT/PAX | 34 SGD/NIGHT/PAX (SUITE ABOVE)

Charges waived for children aged below 2



LOW

CAT TYPE OF CABIN

DPV Palace Villa 皇宫庭苑别墅 RM12,939

DPP Palace Penthhouse 皇宫行政套房 RM10,349

DDP Palace Deluxe Premium 皇宫高级豪华套房 RM5,749

DDS Palace Deluxe Suite 皇宫豪华套房 RM5,229

DPS Palace Suite 皇宫套房 RM4,749

BDS Balcony Deluxe 豪华露台客房 RM2,259

BSS Balcony 露台客房 RM2,149

OSS Oceanview 窗户海景客房 RM1,649

ISS Interior 内侧客房 RM1,269

SYSTEM RATE (2024 & 2025)

DURATION 2 Night | 2晚

ITINERARY
3D2N SIN-MAL-SIN (SUN)

(SCRGD2)
3D2N SIN-HIGH SEAS-SIN (FRI)

(SCRGD2)

GENTING DREAM 云顶梦号

SINGAPORE DEPARTURE

RM1,369

RM3,229

RM2,469

1st/2nd Guest 1st/2nd Guest

SEASON LOW MID MID

2025
JAN 05,12*,19,26
FEB 02,09*,16,23

MAR 02,16,23
APR 06

2024
NOV 10,17,24

DEC 01,08,15*,22

2025
MAR 9.30

2024
SEP 13,20,27

OCT 04,11,18,25
2025

 JAN 03,10,17,24
FEB 07,14,21,28

MAR 21
APR 04,11                              

2024
SEP 06
NOV 

01,08,15,22,29
DEC 06,13,20,27

2025
MAR 07,14,28

RM250

27 SGD/NIGHT/PAX | 34 SGD/NIGHT/PAX (SUITE ABOVE)

Port Charges 港口税 (EXCLUDED)

Gratuities onboard 邮轮服务费 (SGD) - 
Balcony Deluxe Stateroom or below 
(PAY ONBOARD) Charges waived for children aged below 2

3rd & 4th pax (adults & kids) 50% of 1st guest (adults & kids) | 75% (suite and above)

25% of 1st guest (infant)

ABOVE FARE EXCLUDED BELOW EXPENSES

3rd & 4th pax (infant)

RM1,899

RM20,369

RM15,519

RM8,619

RM7,839

RM7,129

RM3,389

RM1,059

RM16,169

RM12,939

RM7,189

RM6,529

RM5,939

RM2,829

RM2,689

RM2,059

RM1,579

RM10,779

RM8,619

RM4,789

RM4,359

RM3,959

RM1,879

RM1,789



GENTING DREAM 云顶梦号

SINGAPORE DEPARTURE

SYSTEM RATE (2024)

Term & Conditions
1. Deposit RM 600 per person upon booking
2. Balance payment 90 days prior to sailing
3. All fares are price per person based on twin sharing in MYR. Travel document & Visa fee, 
gratuites; optional land tour and other incidental charges are not included.
4. Cruise fares, cabins and schedules are subject to availability and changes. Additional 
restrictions and blackout dates may apply.
5. All passport must have 6-months validity prior sailing.
6. All guests above the age of 12 to be Fully Vaccinated in order to board the cruise. Child 
must accompany by at least 1 adult above 18 yrs old in the same cabin.
7. Promotion are subject to capacity control and promotion can be close out without prior 
notice
8. Infant age below 6 months & Pregnant above 24weeks are prohibited from cruising.


