

GENTING DREAM 云顶梦号 SINGAPORE DEPARTURE SYSTEM RATE (2024)



DURATION	2 Night 2晚		
ITINERARY	3D2N SIN-PKL-SIN (SUN) (SCRGD2)		
SEASON	LOW	MID	
	2024	2024	
	SEP 08,15,22,29	SEP 01	
	OCT 06,13,20,27	NOV 03	
CAT TYPE OF CABIN	1st/2nd Guest	1st/2nd Guest	
PPV Palace Villa 皇宫庭苑别墅	RM10,779	RM16,169	
OPP Palace Penthhouse 皇宫行政套房	RM8,619	RM12,939	
DDP Palace Deluxe Premium 皇宫高级豪华套房	RM4,789	RM7,189	
DDS Palace Deluxe Suite 皇宫豪华套房	RM4,359	RM6,529	
DPS Palace Suite 皇宫套房	RM3,959	RM5,939	
BDS Balcony Deluxe 豪华露台客房	RM1,879	RM2,829	
BSS Balcony 露台客房	RM1,789	RM2,689	
OSS Oceanview 窗户海景客房	RM1,369	RM2,059	
ISS Interior 内侧客房	RM1,059	RM1,579	
3rd & 4th pax (adults & kids)	50% of 1st guest (adults &	kids) 75% (suite and above)	
3rd & 4th pax (infant)	25% of 1st guest (infant)		
	ABOVE FARE EXCLU	DED BELOW EXPENSES	
Port Charges 港口税 (EXCLUDED)	RM165		
Gratuities onboard 邮轮服务费 (SGD) - Balcony Deluxe Stateroom or below	27 SGD/NIGHT/PAX 34 SGD/NIGHT/PAX (SUITE ABOVE)		
(PAY ONBOARD)	Charges waived for children aged below 2		



GENTING DREAM 云顶梦号

SINGAPORE DEPARTURE SYSTEM RATE (2024 & 2025)



DURATION	2 Night 2晚			
ITINERARY	3D2N SIN-MAL-SIN (SUN) (SCRGD2)		3D2N SIN-HIGH SEAS-SIN (FRI) (SCRGD2)	
SEASON	LOW	MID	LOW	MID
	2025	2024	2024	2024
	JAN 05,12*,19,26	NOV 10,17,24	SEP 13,20,27	SEP 06
	FEB 02,09*,16,23	DEC 01,08,15*,22	OCT 04,11,18,25	NOV
	MAR 02,16,23		2025	01,08,15,22,29
	APR 06	2025	JAN 03,10,17,24	DEC 06,13,20,27
		MAR 9.30	FEB 07,14,21,28	2025
			MAR 21 APR 04,11	MAR 07,14,28
CAT TYPE OF CABIN	1st/2nd Guest		1st/2nd Guest	
DPV Palace Villa 皇宫庭苑别墅	RM10,779	RM16,169	RM12,939	RM20,369
DPP Palace Penthhouse 皇宫行政套房	RM8,619	RM12,939	RM10,349	RM15,519
DDP Palace Deluxe Premium 皇宫高级豪华套房	RM4,789	RM7,189	RM5,749	RM8,619
DDS Palace Deluxe Suite 皇宫豪华套房	RM4,359	RM6,529	RM5,229	RM7,839
DPS Palace Suite 皇宫套房	RM3,959	RM5,939	RM4,749	RM7,129
BDS Balcony Deluxe 豪华露台客房	RM1,879	RM2,829	RM2,259	RM3,389
BSS Balcony 露台客房	RM1,789	RM2,689	RM2,149	RM3,229
OSS Oceanview 窗户海景客房	RM1,369	RM2,059	RM1,649	RM2,469
ISS Interior 内侧客房	RM1,059	RM1,579	RM1,269	RM1,899
3rd & 4th pax (adults & kids)	50% of 1st guest (adults & kids) 75% (suite and above)			
3rd & 4th pax (infant)	25% of 1st guest (infant)			
	AB	OVE FARE EXCLUDE	D BELOW EXPENSE	ES
Port Charges 港口税 (EXCLUDED)	RM250			
Gratuities onboard 邮轮服务费 (SGD) -	27 SGD/NIGHT/PAX 34 SGD/NIGHT/PAX (SUITE ABOVE)			
Balcony Deluxe Stateroom or below (PAY ONBOARD)	Charges waived for children aged below 2			



GENTING DREAM 云顶梦号

SINGAPORE DEPARTURE SYSTEM RATE (2024)



SIN-PKL-SIN (SUN)				
Day	Port of Call	Arrival	Departure	
SUN	Singapore	-	1900	
MON	Port Klang	0800	1800	
TUES	Singapore	0700	-	

SIN-MAL-SIN (SUN)				
Day	Port of Call	Arrival	Departure	
SUN	Singapore	-	1900	
MON	Malacca	0800	2000	
TUES	Singapore	0700	-	

SIN-HKT-SIN (TUES)				
Day	Port of Call	Arrival	Departure	
TUES	Singapore	-	1300	
WED	Phuket	1600(1500)	-	
THURS	Piluket	-	0200(0100)	
FRI	Singapore	1200	-	



Brochure

Term & Conditions

- 1. Deposit RM 600 per person upon booking
- 2. Balance payment **90 days** prior to sailing
- 3. All fares are price per person based on twin sharing in MYR. Travel document & Visa fee, gratuites; optional land tour and other incidental charges are not included.
- 4. Cruise fares, cabins and schedules are subject to availability and changes. Additional restrictions and blackout dates may apply.
- 5. All passport must have 6-months validity prior sailing.
- 6. All guests above the age of 12 to be Fully Vaccinated in order to board the cruise. Child must accompany by at least 1 adult above 18 yrs old in the same cabin.
- 7. Promotion are subject to capacity control and promotion can be close out without prior notice
- 8. Infant age below 6 months & Pregnant above 24weeks are prohibited from cruising.